KPR
ENGINE INSTALLATION

33

s

o)
o
%

© 00 N O O b~ W N

% || pescRIPTION - Ho| EMSHL |
COD. VER. QTY| SUIT NUM | INT |CHO

814312030000 | 1 |LEFT FRONT SUPPORTER |7z fiff 3¢ Ji 1

750602000030 1 |DASHPOT CB2203-916 |k zhHlisdiz#sCB2203-916| 2

701103016067 1 |BOLT M16X100-8.8-DKL GB5782i##M16X100-10.9-DKL GB5782 | 4

701406016001 | 1 |NUT M16-8H-10-DKL GB6170 |#%+fM16-8H-10-DKL GB6170| 4

305070000245 | 1 |WASHER A Yy 8

701510016003 1 |SPRING WASHER 16-DKL GB93 | # [/ 16-DKL GB93 4

750201000030 1 |ENGINE V3300DI-E2B |’k zh#1V3300DI-E2B 1

814312090000 | 2 [LEFT BACK SUPPORTER |7c 5 3 Ji 1

814312020000 [ 2 [RIGHT FRONT SUPPORTER|A7 filf 3 Ji 1

814312010000 | 2 [RIGHT BACK SUPPORTER| 4 i 32 J4 1

701106012007 1 |BOLT M12x1.25X30-10.9-DKL GB5786 |U#EM12X1.25X30-10.9-DKL GB578¢ 16

701504012005 | 1 [WASHER 12-DKL GB97.1 |*F-#412-DKL GB97.1 16

701510012004 1 |SPRING WASHER 12-DKL GB93 | # [/12-DKL GB93 16

750602000072 1 |DASHPOT CB2203-2 k= 4% CB2203-2 2




